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Valid email address

645 responses

shivamrajput3132@gmail.com
mohdjaved0240202002
adnankhan7579330169@gmail.com
devanshsaini9520@gmail.com
Ammaransari999@gmail.com
deepakkumar221215@gmail.com
aafreenkhan2211@gmail.com
iramtaj8630@gmail.com
alishakamalalisha@gmail.com
ritik2903u@gmail.com
Gaurikumar027@gmail.com
Amaankhan914924@gmail.com
ak8947060@gmail.com
akanshakuchhal5000@gmail.com
Ashvanikumar.me2012@gmail.com
vishalbaghel220@gmail.com
aribaaslam01@gmail.com
munakhiya9@gmail.com
jatinahlawat013@gmail.com

Mohdkaif3872@gmail.com /
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nawabrana08@gmail.com

duttaamit25@gmail.com

pathanrehan602@gmail.com

Shabazpur khana sirdhani road bijnor

muzammilh92@gmail.com

Sunnykambhor8077@gmail.com

mohdzulfkar704@gmail.com

ankitsaini7472@gmail.com

anita.sharma041986@gmail.com

himanshipawar446@gmail.com

aaddy9304@gmail.com

anasalilr.23@gmail.com

Anuragkumarkcl@gmail.com

abhinavsingh936847@gmail.com

Mehzabiansari921@gmail.com

Imranahmad12@gmail.com

kaushikpratham211@gmail.com

dasharath7060@gmail.com

armankhanaskis143@gmail.com

rajendrasingh148p@gmail.com

devendarlamor2@gmail.com

preetisingh5757@gmail.com
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alikhan32556a@gmail.com

Utkarsh20025@gmail.com

sakshamjain112300@gmail.com

asmaasma234558@gmail.com

Sanugangotri441@gmail.com

yogeshkumarnbd12@gmail.com

kabhishek40473@gmail.com

subhanrajput8755@gmail.com

anitasarova@gmail.com

pk0375106@gmail.com

anshikavashishtha23@gmail.com

rajatpuri0594@gmail.com

Mohdsuhailfs786@gmail.com

sonuk490530@gmail.com

Gourvanshika350@gmail.com

Mohammad pur Mandawli

Shreysharma2708@gmail.com

kuldeepshiv2@gmail.com

deepubanarjee7534@gmail.com

ankitsharma71087@gmail.com

ak6635746@gmail.com

ujalaaryal1234@gmail.com
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ubaidansarai9634@gmail.com

Khari

krishansaini646464@gmail.com

parimishra82007@gmail.com

rajeevyadav28082004@gmail.com

Parveenbushra043@gmail.com

Aanshuman panday 27@gma

qureshishahwez300@gmail.com

fareedahmed1977fareed@gmail.com

santraji289@gmail.com

Amannaqviil8@gmail.com

akshatbhard@gmail.com

rudrakshchaudhary6667@gmail.com

shanu783020@gmail.com

devc72459@gmail.com

hemantkumarbij@gmail.com

prakarti2001@gmail.com

shamitaaroral7@gmail.com

khanboy13119@gmail.com

Dhananjay.sardana@gmail.com

shashankbaliyan999@gmail.com

ShaheenParveen9457444785@gmai.com
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gkv.vikas1987@gmail.com

ramanand.cktd@gmail.com

Zishan8628@gmail.com

bhardwajvidhan4@gmail.com

Amansharma94156@gmail.com

writehitansh@gmail.com

harshitbahadur646@gmail.com

zulgarnain07777@gmail.com

rohitkashyap598@gmail.com

krishnapratapsingh725@gmail.com

bagdisameer1996@gmail.com

Singhavishi593@gmail.com

shubhangiahlawat53@gmail.com

annuansari1997@gmail.com

453 more responses are hidden
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Name of Student

645 responses

Alisha

Shivam rajput
Deepak Kumar
Dev Chaudhary
mohd javed
Ankit kumar
Karan

Devansh saini
Jatin Chaudhary
Nitish Kumar
Ashutosh gangotri
AAFREEN

Iram Taj

Mohd shuaib
Manisha Singh
Nameeta

Bushra Parveen
shanu choudhary
Mohd Amaan

Akansha Gupta /
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Adnan Ahmad

Ashvani kumar dhaneshri

Ariba

Jatin Kumar

Deepanshu

Kaif

Faraz Ahmad

Amit Kumar

Mahak

Muzammil Hasan

Sunny

Ankit saini

Pankaj kumar

Aadil ahmad

Mohd Ammar

Anurag Kumar

Abhinav Singh

Pooja

Nisha

Mahzabi

Mohd Imran

Pratham Sharma
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DASHARATH SHARMA

Mohd Arman

Rajendra kumar

Reeta

Roochika tyagi

Arjun

Muskan

Anjali

Asma

Muzammil

Abhishek Kumar

Anshika vashishtha

Rajat Puri

Mohmad Suhel

Sonu

Vanshika

Deepu Banarjee

Ankit

Aakash

Krishna

Pari Mishra

Ravi Kumar
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Rajeev yadav

Ekta Rani

Mohd shahwez

Syed mohd aman

Akshat bhardwaj

Rudraksh kumar

Prakarti

Shamita

Salman khan

Dhananjay Sardana

Gauri Kumar

Shashank

Shaheen Parveen

Vikas kumar

Ramanand Singh

Mohd zeeshan

Vidhan Bhardwaj

Aman Sharma

Hitansh kothari

Harshit bahadur arya

zulgarnain

Rohit Kumar Kashyap
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Krishna Pratap Singh

sameer

Avishi Singh

Shubhangi Ahlawat

Mohd Mursaleen

Rimsha

Manish Kumar Jha

Sonal Gambhir

Prachi shukla

MOHD AZEEM ANSARI

Rishabh Gupta

Apoorv Agarwal

Mirza Faizan Beig

Mahima Chaudhary

451 more responses are hidden
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Date of Birth

645 responses, 409 not shown

Aug 1977
Oct 1979
Aug 1982
Mar 1985
Jul 1985
May 1986
Jun 1986
Jun 1987
Feb 1990
Jul 1990
Jul 1991
Oct 1991
Sep 1992
Jun 1993
Dec 1994
Mar 1995
Apr 1995
May 1995
Jul 1995
Jan 1996
Mar 1996
Apr 1996
Jun 1996

Dec 1996

10

25

14

26

12

12

10

15

25

23

10

20

Student Satisfaction Survey
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Nov 1997
Feb 1998
Mar 1998
Apr 1998
Jun 1998
Jan 1999
Jul 1999
Oct 1999
Nov 1999
Dec 1999
Jan 2000
Feb 2000
Mar 2000
May 2000
Jun 2000
Jul 2000
Oct 2000
Dec 2000
Jan 2001
Feb 2001
Mar 2001
May 2001
Jul 2001
Sep 2001
Oct 2001

Nov 2001
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27

20

10

12

10

27

20

15

25

28

30

22

15
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Dec 2001 4 7 2

Jan 2002 3

Feb 2002 1 2 4 2 4
Apr 2002 5 2 15 2
May 2002 30 2

Jul 2002 3 3 12 2 19 2
Sep 2002 4 9 2

Nov 2002 2 2 3

Jan 2003 1 2

Mar 2003 3 3

Apr 2003 23 2

Jun 2003 14 2

Aug 2003 27 2

Sep 2003 3 2

Oct 2003 21 2

Dec 2003 16 2

Jan 2004 3

Aug 2004 28 2

Oct 2004 12 2

Dec 2004 5 2

Jan 2005 4 4 2

Feb 2005 2 2

Mar 2005 9 2

Apr 2005 9 2
May 2005 8 2

Nov 2005 17 2 /
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Feb 2006 4 2
Oct 2007 8 2
May 2024 74 23 2
College Name |0 copy

645 responses

@ KRISHNA COLLEGE OF LAW

BIJNOR
Gender I_D Copy
645 responses
® Male
@ Female

@ Transgender

What degree program are you pursuing now? I_D Copy

645 responses

®LLB.
@® BALLB.
@ LL.M.
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Year of Program

645 responses

@ First Year
@ Second Year
@ Third Year
@ Fourth Year
@ Fifth Year

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

645 responses

® 8510100 %
@® 70t0 84 %
@ 55t069 %
® 30t054 %
@ Below 30 %

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

645 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ |Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I_D Copy

645 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as- I_D Copy

@ Excellent
@ Very good
36.4%
: 13.8% ® Good
@ Fair
| @ Poor

46%

645 responses

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers- I_D Copy

645 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 17/39



8/27/24, 12:51 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

645 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

645 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

645 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very Well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not atAll

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 18/39
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

645 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and program outcomes.

645 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

645 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ | don't have a mentor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics

IO copy
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10 copy
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

645 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

645 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Never

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

645 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

645 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

645 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very little

@ Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

645 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

645 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

@ Very little
g — | @ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching?

645 responses

@ Above 90 %
®70-89%
@ 50-69 %
@®30-49%
@ Below 29 %

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

645 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 23/39
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1.

341 responses

Good

Good

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
Excellent

Very good

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well
NA

Overwell

excellent

No observation

yes

Very good

Yes
No suggestions

Excellent

Yes

Good education

o 7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 24/39
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good my teacher

Demonstration should be done by children as an activity in the class room.
provide information for college in english also on Watsapp group

Kuch nahi

I 31 81 e AR | €I Tgd ST 5

The overall teaching and learning process of the institute is good, there is no need to change in
anything.

Staff should try to teach in good manner.

Prepare student

Need to improve more coperation with student

Use more examples

That | learnt many things which was needed to know .
Understand students problem

All things are good

Try to ask questions daily from students

Bacche ko acchi Shiksha Dena chahie

Document process

We should focus on practical knowledge
Conducted a weakly program to enhance over activities & skills

Regular Online classes should be start
It's a good opportunity to join krishna college over all its a great experience
College fees should be reduced a little for poor children

Be practical /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 25/39
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Nothing all teachers are best

Transportation

Everything is good

No suggestions all good

| teaching could be better if they try to provide knowledge through practical basis
Provide Maximum facility to student such as smart Classes.

Teacher behave like friends with students

Bacche ko acche Shiksha Deni chahie

Good Communication

First of all, we should keep updating about the topic in our college class through WhatsApp
channel, the benefit of which will be that every student in the class will remain updated and
there will be communication with the teachers as well, that's all, it is very easy

Sl D sl Dlctel ST AT

ID! faerTera 7 of=dt gfaer & &g

Provide good and clean classes (there's a lot of dust on seats)

Provide good and clean classes.(there's a lot of dust on seats)

Online classes facility

Introducing more industry lawyers under practice for regular demo classes

More fees less interest please balance this difference

Needs to update projection technology to explain the best content to students
They should maintain contact with every single student, already they are doing well
Teacher should be friendly towards students.

Basketball /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 26/39
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During exam schedule

Provide Notes in Soft copy. |.e PDF.

Building

By modern technology

BRI DI del-l

No suggestion

By creating a supportive environment between teachers and students .
BEST

None

Give online class

Useful

all good

2-3 classes of Previous year question papers per subject should be taken.

Provide online classes for those who are not able to come college daily. Eg, housewife, job
person, etc...

There are too many restrictions, this should not happen
Reception staff should be aware of their duties .

Kindly give more project and real time problem to solve

Have more practical activities to understand the subject better
Use of technology

Thik hai

Student friendly

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 27/39



8/27/24, 12:51 PM Student Satisfaction Survey

Teachers are very polite in nature and provide thorough understanding of all topics

Please do not take high fees

Very well

Lecture

More Training

| observe staff was cooperative

There will be the weakly test for the best prepration

Every student must be provided notes

ICT Tools use by the teachers to be increase.

Three observations or suggestions to improve overall teaching and learning experience in
institution are: 1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

Eductaion

Always agree

Must be students feedback regularly

| observe that this institution in teaching and learning is very good.

Mote practical then theoretical

Psychological environment

Continous evolution will support students in improving their skills.

179 more responses are hidden
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2.

309 responses

Excellent

Good

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
Nothing

NA

Good

Excellent

Very good

Reasoning process

Quality of your

Sometime

Best

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts
Very well

No suggestions

Reasioning knowledge
Yes

Ha

good /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 29/39
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Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
nice work

Conduct the awareness on competitive exams
very good

No Observation

Teachers can help them to prepare for better options without wasting time on non important
topics.

Kuch nahi

The management department of the institute is somewhat slow, their is need to do work with
activeness.

yes

Staff should be polite.

Teacher best

Need to improve technical infrastructure
Provide case studies

No need to improve

| would always appreciate J\ to all the teachers to whom | called most of the time and have
got better response from them.

Given necessary suggestions to students
Try to take atleast one test in a week

Apna grou ka Samman krna

Exam form filling

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 30/39
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Improve Attendance ratio
every one come college daily basis

Written Notes of Sudy material should provide.

The most effective thing which | was impressed to seen that's our teachers understandablity
which tha way they understand the query nd solved it all the teachers are very well in their
subjects nd I'm thankful to my hod sir Mr pradeep sir nd Deepika mam also

The rest is OK

Focus on today's challenges
Managment

Everything is good

Improve in the moral values

Apne Guru ka Samman karna chahie
Give right information to students

Second, attach all information received from the university with clarifications if needed

Sl BT SHTT A5T BT HTH ferg A1y
faemdf & 3% ursushH ¥ efiia yanmErs i faars e
Very interesting

Give students some relief about their uniforms and allow them to roam around in college in
free lecture.

Group discussion

Better infra

Teacher oftentimes takes proper lectures
Language barrier some time effects

Guest lecture should be organised on regular basis /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 31/39
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The teacher should live together with students .
Cricket

Good result

Try to reach every student and ask about their doubts.

By providing minimum previous 5 years question papers

3H-3neTRa e &I Fgrar ¢

No more suggestions

Understanding each other.

Everything Best

Provide notes

Assignment should be provided at the time of each semister start.

Provide notes( English and Hindi)in pdf form so that save time and give more time to
explanation.

Delays are often done

Courses can be more research oriented

Give mentorship by alumnis who did excellent in their careers after college
Guest lectures by experts

Always talk to student

Teachers also provide practical aspects of the subjects

Please give result on time

Skills

More Use of Technology /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/13sWMOrFxcXk2VAmxP5q4yzap5uwcWIlvzGoMUm717W5E/viewanalytics 32/39
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Environment was cool

Viva should be taken weekly

There must be doubt session

Fully trained teachers should be appointed by the institution .

2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...

Behaviour

Sporting

Teacher must be use example that time teaching

| observe that institution 's teacher well qualified and and proper use Icd ,projector, multimedia
etc

Campus placement

Dynamic Method Of Teaching

In the modern era using IT one can learn better and involve in social responsibility under
guidance of mentor.

Teaching skill

College should allow students after if they are little bit late

dressing sense

HOD pardeep rathor ji great

Dynamic Method of teaching

None

Tell students how they are doing often and in a helpful way,so they know what they are good at
and what they can do better.

153 more responses are hidden
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3.

292 responses

Good

Good

Excellent

Very good

Make teaching a two way interaction

Make teaching a two way interaction.

NA

good

None

No

Observation thoughts

Good environment

Institute is very good

Yes

Ha

Best

nice

Guide about future learning programmes

No Observation
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Nyss

Teacher are fabulous in there job, students suppose to pay proper attention on the topics.

Kuch nahi

Teachers are very cooperative, no need to change.

yes

Maintain a good environment in institute for teaching.

Best of the collage

Need to improve word level infrastructure

Encourage positive feedback

Very good atmosphere

And teachers also appreciate students for their success even to those who frustrated with
their matters.

Communicate lovely to students

Try to use digital board in a comparison of local board

Doing activities on weakly basis
Like real field work on incomtax office or gst office or other's

Regularly share update related to law l.e. blogs, newsletter, article

Finally | would like to thank krishna college they give me this opportunity to connect with him
over all its a good experience | had learned too much things who will help me to become a
public servant in judiciary system nd also following in My personal life nd I'm giving a humble
thanks for teaches us

Nothing else

Good communication with students

Nothing because all are best teachers
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Online clasees

Everything is right now

Very Good

Talk nicely with healthy attitude

Apne college ka naam Roshan karna chahie

Start Online Classes and upload all lacture to college YouTube Channel

Important judgements of the Supreme Court and High Court should be shared through the
official WhatsApp group of the college. That's all.

3R U8 Piog CTaR 1 a7d1 ¢ fob ar<dl bl AIcH oAb B

BT B &F YT F AR U o =1fee

Give them permission to go out from the college when it's necessary.
Taking special care of the weaker one.

Encourage students to learn with a purpose not just to gain a degree
SRIATTHE fees are very high so my suggestion to less the feed
Explanation should be more better to understand well the content

The teacher should remain excited towards the students and motivate them to participate in
every upcoming program.

Bad facility

Should be available all subject books in library if possible
FAER RMYH TR & &

No more suggestions

By solving each other problem

Give date sheet as early as possible /
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Mock test should be taken

Provide classes in English as well because when we attain Hindi use and notes even.
Our institution teaching way is very good

A more student friendly environment so that it becomes easy to communicate with teachers
Training

Feeling student problem

Institution is very well managed by all teachers collectively

Please improve college timing

Yes | grow up

Watching projector

Encouraging Weaker Students

All faculty members are nice

Group discussion activities should be promoted

They should ask students to participate

Essential steps should be taken by the teachers to improve the social behaviour and
responsibilities of the students.

3) Make teaching a two way interaction.
Environment
Providing notes

| observe that the information culture is very good information place is good trans port
facilities is good

More syllabus cover

Flexible Curriculum /
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Lastly cooperation of teachers and staff to the great extents will encourage students to be
friendly with college which may reflect in their personal life outside of the college.

Teachers behaviour

There should no religious practices in college

Charm on face

Good all well

Psychological Environment

Teach digitally also to Delhi Students

Excellent

Let students work together a lot,so they learn form each other and get better at working in
teams.

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

The teachers always cleared my doubts every time.

Be open to feedback.

Make teaching a two way interaction

Successful knowledge

My college study is excellent .

At last,, | would say that, studying in this college is a good experience.

My experience i ts vary good for

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well..
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